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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MACLEAN MC-692

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category

Diagonal range (in)

Max. capacity (kg)

Height adjustment (mm)

Depth adjustment (mm)

Tilt angle adjustment (°)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

biuro@sqm.eu

Monitor holder

21.5-27

11

0-570

551-603

-35/90

100x100

75x75

308

551

57

Maclean MC-692 is a professional monitor holder, which was created mainly for Apple iMac screens with diagonal ranging from 21.5 to 27 inches and

weighing up to 11kg.

The desk grip has the ability to adjust the tilt from -35 to 90°, 180° pan, as well as roll from -3 to 3°. Such possibilities guarantee full ergonomics and screen

positioning according to your needs.

The stable handle is made of a combination of steel, aluminum, and plastic. Available in SQM Rental House, the Maclean MC-692 installation process is
quick and simple - thanks to the solid mounting clamp, it is possible to install it on any flat surface without the need for additional tools.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/accessories/572-maclean-mc-692-imac-mount.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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