

MACLEAN MC-692



TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor holder
Diagonal range (in)	21.5-27
Max. capacity (kg)	11
Height adjustment (mm)	0-570
Depth adjustment (mm)	551-603
Tilt angle adjustment (°)	-35/90
VESA (mm×mm)	75x75
VESA (mm×mm)	100x100
Height (mm)	308
Depth (mm)	551
Net weight (kg)	5.7

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Maclean MC-692 is a professional monitor holder, which was created mainly for Apple iMac screens with diagonal ranging from 21.5 to 27 inches and weighing up to 11kg.

The desk grip has the ability to adjust the tilt from -35 to 90°, 180° pan, as well as roll from -3 to 3°. Such possibilities guarantee full ergonomics and screen positioning according to your needs.

The stable handle is made of a combination of steel, aluminum, and plastic. Available in SQM Rental House, the Maclean MC-692 installation process is quick and simple - thanks to the solid mounting clamp, it is possible to install it on any flat surface without the need for additional tools.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/accessories/572-maclean-mc-692-imac-mount.html>